
NAME OF THE 
MENTOR 

Allotment of students' name in different groups for wall magazine 

SOMNATH 
CHAKRABORTY 

TUSHAR KANTI 
BISWAS 

DR. PRANAB DAS 

Department of Mathematics 

ANANYA CHATTERJEE 

Srikrishna College, Bagula 

TEAM 
NAME 

ALPHA 

BETA 

DELTA 

SEMESTER 

sTH 
3RD 

1S7 

5TH 
3 RD 

15T 

GAMMA 5TH 
3RD 

1s7 

sTH 

3RD 

publication 

157 

ROLL NAME OF THE 
NO/REGISTRATION STUDENT 

NO 
045864 

34767 

35 

1266 

1134 

306 

1648 

1453 

3238 

045869 

34769 

34771 

857 

1584 

970 

982 

3282 

1620 
1190 

1338 

045870 

34773 

34774 

1090 

468 

1149 

1327 

586 

1548 

1785 

1411 

045871 

34775 

1565 

311 

DALI BISWAS 
AKSHAY KARMAKAR 

ANIRUDDHA DAS 

REKHA 
SADHUKHAN 

SONALI BISWAS 

SRIJANA BAG 

RITAM DAS 

ANTAR BISWAS 

SATABDI 

MAJUMDAR 

SUSMITA DAS 
BIMAN HALDER 

SAGAR GHOSH 
SAYAN MONDAL 

PARTHA RAJ 

BISWAS 

ANUJ MONDAL 

SANGITA BISWAS 

SAYAN MONDAL 

SUBRATA MRIDHA 

PRODYUT BISWAS 

ANTARA BISWAS 

SUTAPA GHOSH 
SUBHADIP BISWAS 
SUMAN 

SADHUKHAN 
PRIYANKA SARKAR 
JYOTI 

CHAKRABORTY 
SNEHA MONDAL 

SHUBHAJIT GHOSH 
RITAM GHOSH 
ANIRBAN PODDAR 
RAJIBUL BISWAS 
NUSRAT TARAFDAR 

UJAN MALLICK 

SUMIT PAUL 
SUBHA 

SADHUKHAN 
ANUSKA 
KARMAKAR 



NANDITA ADHIKARY SIGMA 

Important Notes: 

natics, 

2. Participation is a must. 

da 

5TH 

SuccesSs. 

3RD 

1sT 

963 

Bagula 

1686 

Sikrishn 

1848 

Nadia 

1860 

1601 

aa Olle 

045867 

045873 

34776 

1866 

224 

2359 

3224 

3. Last date of submission of an article is 24.11.2023. 

994 

4. Each team is supposed to submit at least 5 articles. 

3373 

1032 

6. All the articles must be mathematics oriented. 

8. Try to make each article neat and colourful as possible. 

SAYAN BISWAS 
SURAJIT GHOSH 

BINAY RAY 

KINSHUK BISWAS 

TK 1BGwas 

RANIT SARKAR 

Head 

Dept. of Mathematics 

Srikrishna College 

Bagula, Nadia. 

PRIYA ROY 

SAYAN GHOSH 

1. 1t internal examination will be evaluated on the basis of performance in 

wall magazine. 

TOUHID ALAM 
MONDAL 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MONDAL 

5. Articles can be in the form of Writing (Not more than 2000 words), 
Drawing, Poems, collage, graffiti etc. A4 size art paper is preferable. 
Always contact your mentor for more support and information. 
Suggestions are welcomed to make the wall magazine beautiful and a 

AMINA MONDAL 

PARTHIB BISWAS 
SAHELI RAY 

7. If a proper bill is provided, the department will support up to Rs. 
200/Team for article related expenses. 

JIT BISWAS 

NILANJAN BISWAS 

9. A certificate for participation will be provided to participating students. 10.A dedicated Whatsapp group will be created for this purpose. 

MRIDUL 
KARMAKAR 

(7.L0.2023 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

