Department of Mathematics

Srikrishna College, Bagula

Allotment of students' name in different groups for wall magazine publication

NAME OF THE MENTOR	TEAM NAME	SEMESTER	ROLL NO/REGISTRATION NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT
SOMNATH	ALPHA	5 TH	045864	DALI BISWAS
CHAKRABORTY		3 RD	34767	AKSHAY KARMAKAR
		1 ST	35	ANIRUDDHA DAS
			1266	REKHA
				SADHUKHAN
			1134	SONALI BISWAS
			306	SRIJANA BAG
			1648	RITAM DAS
			1453	ANTAR BISWAS
			3238	SATABDI MAJUMDAR
TUSHAR KANTI	BETA	5 TH	045869	SUSMITA DAS
BISWAS	DEIN	3 RD	34769	BIMAN HALDER
			34771	SAGAR GHOSH
		151	857	SAYAN MONDAL
			1584	PARTHA RAJ
				BISWAS
			970	ANUJ MONDAL
			982	SANGITA BISWAS
			3282	SAYAN MONDAL
			1620	SUBRATA MRIDHA
			1190	PRODYUT BISWAS
			1338	ANTARA BISWAS
DR. PRANAB DAS GA	GAMMA	5 TH	045870	SUTAPA GHOSH
		3 RD	34773	SUBHADIP BISWAS
			34774	SUMAN SADHUKHAN
		1 ST	1090	PRIYANKA SARKAR
			468	JYOTI CHAKRABORTY
			1149	SNEHA MONDAL
			1327	SHUBHAJIT GHOSH
			586	RITAM GHOSH
			1548	ANIRBAN PODDAR
			1785	RAJIBUL BISWAS
			1411	NUSRAT TARAFDAR
ANANYA CHATTERJEE	DELTA	5 TH	045871	UJAN MALLICK
		3 RD	34775	SUMIT PAUL
		1 ST	1565	SUBHA SADHUKHAN
			311	ANUSKA KARMAKAR

			963	SAYAN BISWAS
			1686	SURAJIT GHOSH
			1848	BINAY RAY
			1860	KINSHUK BISWAS
			1601	RANIT SARKAR
NANDITA ADHIKARY	SIGMA	5 TH	045867	PRIYA ROY
			045873	SAYAN GHOSH
		3 RD	(%)	TOUHID ALAM
			34776	MONDAL
		1 ^{\$1}	1866	RAJESH KUMAR
				MONDAL
			224	AMINA MONDAL
			2359	PARTHIB BISWAS
			3224	SAHELI RAY
			994	JIT BISWAS
			3373	NILANJAN BISWAS
			1032	MRIDUL
				KARMAKAR

Important Notes:

- 1. 1st internal examination will be evaluated on the basis of performance in wall magazine.
- 2. Participation is a must.
- 3. Last date of submission of an article is 24.11.2023.
- 4. Each team is supposed to submit at least 5 articles.
- 5. Articles can be in the form of Writing (Not more than 2000 words), Drawing, Poems, collage, graffiti etc. A4 size art paper is preferable. Always contact your mentor for more support and information. Suggestions are welcomed to make the wall magazine beautiful and a success.
- 6. All the articles must be mathematics oriented.
- 7. If a proper bill is provided, the department will support up to Rs. 200/Team for article related expenses.
- 8. Try to make each article neat and colourful as possible.
- 9. A certificate for participation will be provided to participating students.
- 10.A dedicated Whatsapp group will be created for this purpose.



Decimination of the state of th